
2021-2022 PM BUS ROUTES

WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 08/27/2021

06 - Walnut SQ/ Pentucket Lake  

PM

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 06,

3:13 pm WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

1

3:15 pm PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)2

3:19 pm 6TH AVE & CEDAR ST3

3:21 pm LANCASTER ST & PRIMROSE ST4

3:22 pm CHARLES ST & FRANKLIN ST5

3:23 pm YOUTH EMPOWERHOUSE - 7 

WILLIAM ST

6

10 - Walnut SQ/ Pentucket Lake  

PM

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 10,

3:13 pm WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

1

3:15 pm PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)2

3:19 pm 400 BRICKETT HILL CIR3

3:20 pm HALEY RD & NORTH AVE4

3:21 pm 440 NORTH AVE5

3:24 pm BROOKLINE AVE & MAIN ST6

3:26 pm MAIN ST & ROSEDALE AVE & 

WOODROW AVE

7

3:27 pm MAIN ST & WOODMAN AVE8

3:28 pm CUSHING AVE & MAIN ST9

3:30 pm 68 MERRILL AVE10

3:31 pm 129 ROSEMONT ST11

3:33 pm ROSEMONT ST @ PEARL WAY12

3:34 pm ALVANOS DR & ROSEMONT ST13

12 - Walnut SQ/ Pentucket Lake  

PM

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 12,

3:13 pm WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

1

3:15 pm PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)2

3:17 pm CONCORD ST & LAKE AVE3

3:18 pm 230 KENOZA AVE4

3:20 pm HOWARD ST & MAIN ST5

3:21 pm MAIN ST & TAFT AVE6

3:21 pm COLUMBIA PARK & MAIN ST7

3:23 pm ELM ST & LAWRENCE ST8

3:24 pm FOUNTAIN ST & LAWRENCE ST9

3:24 pm HOWARD ST & LAWRENCE ST10

16 - Walnut SQ/ Pentucket Lake  

PM

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 16,

3:13 pm WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

1

3:15 pm PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)2

3:20 pm GILE ST & WOODLAND PARK DR3

3:23 pm GILE ST & MAGNAVISTA DR4

3:28 pm 143 CORLISS HILL RD5

3:30 pm 75 CORLISS HILL RD6

3:32 pm AMESBURY RD & AUDUBON RD7

3:34 pm DEBBIE TER & HOMESTEAD ST8

3:35 pm 110 HOMESTEAD ST9

3:36 pm 148 HOMESTEAD ST10

3:36 pm BRANDY BROW RD & 

HOMESTEAD ST

11

3:37 pm 80 BRANDY BROW RD12

3:39 pm AMESBURY RD & ATWOOD RD13

3:42 pm AMESBURY RD & WHITTIER RD & 

MARGERIE ST

14

3:42 pm 426 AMESBURY RD15

19 - Walnut SQ/ Pentucket Lake  

PM

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 19,

3:13 pm WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

1

3:15 pm PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)2

3:19 pm 5TH AVE & MAIN ST3

3:20 pm 5TH AVE & CEDAR ST4

3:21 pm 4TH AVE & CEDAR ST5

3:21 pm 4TH AVE & PORTLAND ST6

26 - Walnut SQ/ Pentucket Lake  

PM

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 26,

3:13 pm PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)1

3:15 pm WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

2

3:16 pm WALNUT SQUARE SCHOOL3

3:16 pm 13TH AVE & MAIN ST( K STOP 

ONLY)

4

3:17 pm 11TH AVE & CEDAR ST5

3:18 pm 9TH AVE & CEDAR ST6

3:21 pm YMCA/81 WINTER ST7

3:22 pm BOYS & GIRLS CLUB/55 EMERSON 

ST

8

34 - Walnut SQ/ Pentucket Lake 

PM

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 34,

3:13 pm PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)1

3:15 pm WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

2

3:18 pm NORTHWOOD TERRACE & 

MELROSE AVE

3

3:19 pm LEDGE RD & MAIN ST4

3:20 pm JAFFARIAN RD & MAIN ST & 

SPRUCE WAY

5

3:23 pm MAIN ST & PEPPERCORN LN6

3:24 pm MAIN ST & SMILEY AVE7

3:26 pm CYDEDALE AVE & SAWYER ST8

3:27 pm PRIMROSE ST & PRIMROSE WAY9

3:28 pm 18TH AVE & PRIMROSE ST(K 

ONLY STOP)

10

3:29 pm BURKE ST & PRIMROSE ST11

3:31 pm BROCKTON AVE & MAIN ST12

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.1 MJP1of
trip06.rpt


